Receipts Othrs Voucher

No. : 5160 23-Feb-26Dated :

Balance to Pay : 4,618.00 Dr 11:30 hrsTime :

Particulars Amount

Account :

DIVYA PRUTHVI 4,343.00
On Account 4,343.00 Cr

Through :

C A S H
On Account of :

Towards cash bill tranction
Amount (in words) :

INR Four Thousand Three Hundred Forty Three 
Only

₹ 4,343.00

Authorised Signatory